

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. Nos.8279 and 8280 of 2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).3548/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2009 in CRLA No.155/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY, BENCH AT AURANGABAD)

SANJAY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(For bail and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.
Ms. Arundhati S. Sukhtankar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the criminal miscellaneous petitions and the
special leave petition on the date to be notified by the
Registry.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master